Rangliste

28. Osterhasencup 17. Marz 2018
Sportanlage Sihlholzli
Organisator: LAC TV Unterstrass

Hauptsponsorin

Patronat
tw . ( Zurcher
Z Turnverband Kantonalbank




Rg.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Vorname

Christa
Arianna
Céline
Lisa
Kyra
Ayele
Alessia
Levia
Emely Loreen
Maijra
Anisha
Pascale
Nadine
Selina
Youssra
Julia
Natalia
Zara
Alina
Giulia
Erva
Mia
Emma
Hayat
Jill
Salomé
Luana
Barbara
Liv
Elena
Lara
Hanna
Ladina
Eve

Seraina

18.03.2018

Name

Temeng
Giuliani
Weber
Harris
Reichmuth
Folly
Mortari
Schaden
Lendowski
Ibekwe
Hartmann
Schlegel
Buchi
Kimin
Ouluda
Meldau
Issler
Ramirez
Luond
Ferri
Salihu
Henger
Holstein
Findik
Krahenbhl
Schmid
Chiccardini
Czyz
Messmer
De Capitani
Hiltebrand
Leemann
Uebelhart
Bienz

Foppa

28. LA-Hallenmehrkampf 2018 Region GLZ

Jg.

2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Rangliste U14W

Verein

TV Kloten - LA

LAC TV Unterstrass
LC Meilen

TV Richterswil
Juspo Bauma

LAC TV Unterstrass
TV Dietlikon

TV Kloten - LA

TV Urdorf

LAC TV Unterstrass
STV Hori

Juspo Bauma
Juspo Bauma

TV Dietlikon

TV Oerlikon

TV Wadenswil

TV Wadenswil
LA-Team Bulach
TV Dietlikon

TV Oerlikon

TV Oerlikon

TV Richterswil

TV Richterswil

TV Otelfingen

TV Kloten - LA

TV Otelfingen

TV Richterswil

LAC TV Unterstrass
LAC TV Unterstrass
LAC TV Unterstrass
LAC TV Unterstrass
LAC TV Unterstrass
TV Otelfingen

TV Wadenswil
LA-Team Bulach

50 m

7.65
7.65
8.06
7.80
8.08
7.97
8.13
8.17
8.12
8.13
8.49
7.86
8.26
8.51
8.23
8.44
8.1
8.67
8.83
8.63
8.82
8.48
8.75
9.25
8.69
8.86
8.48
8.80
8.61
9.10
8.89
8.52
9.20
9.17
9.49

623.00
623.00
511.00
581.00
505.00
534.00
493.00
483.00
495.00
493.00
407.00
564.00
460.00
402.00
468.00
418.00
498.00
367.00
334.00
376.00
336.00
409.00
350.00
256.00
363.00
328.00
409.00
340.00
380.00
283.00
322.00
400.00
265.00
270.00
217.00

Weit

4.60
4.54
4.41
4.15
4.05
3.90
4.18
4.08
4.19
3.70
4.03
3.83
4.04
4.03
3.74
3.99
3.86
4.08
4.03
3.53
3.66
3.74
3.55
3.47
3.57
3.87
3.32
3.56
3.43
3.46
3.05
3.47
3.47
3.21
3.18

649.00
637.00
609.00
554.00
533.00
502.00
560.00
539.00
562.00
460.00
529.00
487.00
531.00
529.00
468.00
520.00
493.00
539.00
529.00
425.00
452.00
468.00
429.00
413.00
433.00
495.00
382.00
431.00
405.00
411.00
328.00
413.00
413.00
360.00
354.00

Kugel

8.35
7.77
7.11
5.96
6.93
6.57
5.98
6.44
5.68
7.03
6.94
5.13
5.82
6.20
5.97
5.82
4.91
5.49
6.14
6.14
6.04
4.63
6.09
7.64
5.51
5.01
5.38
5.09
4.44
5.55
5.73
3.24
4.53
4.88
5.78

483.00
447.00
406.00
333.00
395.00
372.00
334.00
364.00
315.00
401.00
395.00
279.00
324.00
348.00
333.00
324.00
264.00
302.00
344.00
344.00
338.00
246.00
341.00
439.00
304.00
271.00
295.00
276.00
233.00
306.00
318.00
151.00
239.00
262.00
321.00

Total

1755
1707
1526
1468
1433
1408
1387
1386
1372
1354
1331
1330
1315
1279
1269
1262
1255
1208
1207
1145
1126
1123
1120
1108
1100
1094
1086
1047
1018
1000
968

964

917

892

892



28. LA-Hallenmehrkampf 2018 Region GLZ
Rangliste U14W

36. Cassandra Fava 2005 LA-Team Bulach 9.09 284.00 3.11 340.00 4.58 243.00 867
37. Imani Sosseh 2006 STV Schlieren 9.19 267.00 3.18 354.00 3.64 179.00 800
38. Soley Hagmann 2006 LAC TV Unterstrass 9.19 267.00 3.29 376.00 3.12 143.00 786
39. Maelle Rogenmoser 2006 LA-Team Bilach 9.38 234.00 3.16 350.00 3.90 197.00 781
40. Sofia Gonzalez 2006 LA-Team Bilach 9.19 267.00 2.55 229.00 4.15 214.00 710
41. Lisa Aemisegger 2006 Juspo Bauma 9.92 156.00 2.90 298.00 4.51 238.00 692

18.03.2018



28. LA-Hallenmehrkampf 2018 Region GLZ

Rangliste U14M

Rg. Vorname

[E=Y
o

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
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. Dario
. Silas

. Dominik

Luca

. Cédric
. Timon
.Nino
.Sven

. Janis

.Jannis

Silas
Leo
Benjamin
Cyrill
Lenny
Nicolai
Liam
Milan
Matteo
Robin
Linus
Lino
Janosch
Aurel
Cedric
Orfeo

Marwin

18.03.2018

Name

Brunner
Pulver
Springinsfeld
Cipolla
Diday

Ringli
Bodenmann
Kehrle

Blrge

Milz

Del Bon
Horber
Hofer-Girsbel
Messikomme
Wicht
Uebelhart
Ulmer

Lohm
Kaufmann
Blatter
Hammig
Holenstein
Grenacher
Kuthy

Rieser
Reber

Jetzer

Jg. Verein

2005 TV Dietlikon

2006 Juspo Bauma

2006 TV Dietlikon

2005 TV Dietlikon

2006 TV Otelfingen

2005 LA-Team Bulach
2006 Juspo Bauma

2005 LAC TV Unterstrass
2006 LAC TV Unterstrass
2006 TV Dietlikon

2006 LAC TV Unterstrass
2006 LAC TV Unterstrass
2005 LAC TV Unterstrass
2006 Juspo Bauma

2005 TV Urdorf

2005 TV Otelfingen

2006 LAC TV Unterstrass
2005 LAC TV Unterstrass
2006 LAC TV Unterstrass
2006 TV Dietlikon

2005 LA-Team Bulach
2005 LC Meilen

2006 Jugend LA Weiningen
2006 LAC TV Unterstrass
2005 TV Urdorf

2006 LAC TV Unterstrass
2006 TV Otelfingen

50 m

7.72
7.85
8.05
8.05
8.82
7.93
8.48
8.18
8.31
8.29
8.13
8.17
8.06
8.27
8.35
8.64
8.29
8.64
8.32
9.12
8.67
8.71
8.27
9.00
8.30
9.23
8.33

516
484
439
439
287
466
349
410
383
387
421
413
436
391
375
319
406
319
381
238
314
307
391
257
385
222
379

Weit

4.48
4.21
4.23
4.39
4.07
3.96
3.93
4.26
3.90
3.89
3.69
3.88
3.96
3.84
3.95
3.91
3.63
3.61
3.82
3.84
3.64
3.54
3.00
3.30
0.00
3.43
0.00

485
440
443
470
417
399
394
448
389
387
354
385
399
379
397
390
345
341
376
379
346
330
243
291

312

Kugel

7.87
7.07
7.43
6.44
9.13
6.44
7.59
5.55
6.76
6.72
6.43
6.03
5.42
6.05
5.84
6.30
5.65
6.61
4.83
6.92
6.11
6.28
5.40
473
7.07
3.82
5.16

419
369
391
329
496
329
401
272
349
347
328
303
263
304
201
320
278
340
225
359
308
319
262
218
369
156
246

Total

1420
1293
1273
1238
1200
1194
1144
1130
1121
1121
1103
1101
1098
1074
1063
1029
1029
1000
982
976
968
956
896
766
754
690
625
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. Sarah

1
2.
3
4
5
6.
7.
8.
9

Liv

. Meret
. Aline

. Céline
Atena
Lara
Petra

.Lena

[any
o

. Chiara

[y
[

. Caterina

[y
N

.Jana

[Eny
w

. Giada

[En
»

. Sara

[Eny
o1

. Lou Ann

[y
»

. Aicha

[Eny
\l

. Nerina

[Eny
[ee]

. Eliane

19

.Zoe

23. Julia
24.Elena
25. Sonia

33. Amélie
34. Perrin
35. Anja
36. Lea

18.03.2018

Bickel
Dufner
Jakob
Morelli
Buchser
Giuliani
Lehmann
Kumin
Peter
Caflisch
Rossetti
Bansac
Alesi
Luénd
Klomp
Abdaoui
Corbat
Luscher

Ne

Brithimann
Jonser

Weikert

Wachter

Schnurr
Boschenrieder
Rohner

Sidler

Jg. Verein

2003 TV Biilach

2004 LAC TV Unterstrass
2003 LAC TV Unterstrass
2003 LC Meilen

2004 TV Rafz

2003 LAC TV Unterstrass
2003 LAC TV Unterstrass
2004 TV Dietlikon

2004 LAC TV Unterstrass
2003 TV Oerlikon

2004 TV Oerlikon

2004 LAC TV Unterstrass
2004 TV Wadenswil

2003 TV Dietlikon

2003 LAC TV Unterstrass
2004 TV Kloten - LA
2003 LAC TV Unterstrass
2004 TV Oerlikon

2004 LAC TV Unterstrass

2004 TV Bassersdorf
2003 LAC TV Unterstrass
2003 TV Oerlikon

2004 TV Otelfingen

2004 TV Huntwangen
2003 LA-Team Bulach
2004 TV Otelfingen

2004 LAC TV Unterstrass

50 m

7.37
7.48
7.51
7.46
7.66
7.53
8.03
8.03
7.62
8.10
8.05
8.03
7.61
8.40
7.76
8.18
7.86
8.07

8.32
7.98
8.29

8.92

11.18

9.08
8.99

708
674
665
680
620
659
518
518
632
500
513
518
635
427
592
480
564
508

446
532
453

316
42
286
303

Weit

4.90
4.78
4.68
4.49
4.45
4.62
4.25
3.76
4.17
3.81
3.94
4.15
4.07
4.14
4.03
4.18
3.94
4.01

3.78
3.70
3.54

3.23
3.41
3.23
0.00

714
688
667
626
617
654
575
473
558
483
510
554
537
552
529
560
510
525

477
460
427

364
401
364

Kugel

9.63
8.73
9.07
8.97
8.24
7.01
7.85
9.21
6.69
8.05
7.18
6.99
5.96
9.35
6.23
6.68
6.53
7.03

7.79
6.68
7.07

5.97
6.97
4.98
5.44

562
507
528
521
477
400
452
536
379
465
410
398
333
545
350
379
369
401

449
379
404

333
397
269
299

Hoch

1.40
1.50
1.35
1.35
1.45
1.30
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.40
1.35
1.30
1.25
1.20
1.25
1.30
1.25
1.25

1.20
1.20
1.25

1.15
1.25
1.05
1.15

612
706
565
565
659
518
565
565
518
612
565
518
471
424
471
518
471
471

424
424
471

377
471
282
377

Total

2596
2575
2425
2392
2373
2231
2110
2092
2087
2060
1998
1988
1976
1948
1942
1937
1914
1905

1796
1795
1755

1390
1311

1201
979


Anja Bachmann
Hervorheben

Anja Bachmann
Hervorheben

Anja Bachmann
Hervorheben

Anja Bachmann
Hervorheben
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Rangliste U16M

Rg
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o

11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.

19
20
21

. Vorname

. Joel

. Leif

. Timothy
. Chinedu
. Alessio
. Fabian

. Marco

. Valentin
. Nicola

. Aris
Erich
Dennis
Jean
Noél
Tim
Noah
Maurus
Nico

. Andrea
. Nick

. Jonathan

18.03.2018

Name

Temeng
Bernhard
Nwogor
Duru

Béni

Frost
Meier
Thaler
Brunner
Spillmann
Noe
Leiser
Bodenmann
Petrig
Federspiel

Imesch

Jg. Verein

2004 TV Kloten - LA
2003 LAC TV Unterstrass
2003 TV Dietlikon

2003 TV Kloten - LA
2004 TV Dietlikon

2003 LAC TV Unterstrass
2004 LA-Team Bilach
2003 LAC TV Unterstrass
2003 TV Dietlikon

2003 LAC TV Unterstrass
2003 TV Kloten - LA
2004 LV Winterthur

2004 Juspo Bauma

2004 TV Dietlikon

2004 LC Meilen

2004 TV Oerlikon

Brunnschweiler 2004 LV Winterthur

Hinderling
Casserini
Auberson

Ruchti

2004 STV Hori

2003 TV Bassersdorf
2004 TV Urdorf

2004 LAC TV Unterstrass

50 m

6.91
7.09
7.02
6.76
7.02
7.15
6.93
7.36
7.42
7.81
7.58
7.71
7.57
7.74
7.85
7.78
7.85
8.00
7.82
1.77
8.16

737
684
704
783
704
666
731
608
592
494
550
518
553
511
484
501
484
450
491
503
415

Weit

5.42
5.73
5.51
4.97
5.05
4.87
4.65
5.01
4.64
4.58
4.62
4.57
4.19
4.07
4.29
4.32
4.23
4.50
4.10
3.98
4.08

645
699
661
568
582
551
514
575
512
502
509
500
437
417
453
458
443
489
422
402
419

Kugel

12.62
10.99
10.52
10.69
10.37
10.03
8.74
8.64
7.67
8.70
7.68
8.29
8.63
9.37
7.90
7.95
7.29
6.52
7.95
6.32
5.95

704
608
580
590
571
551
472
466
406
470
407
445
466
511
421
424
383
334
424
321
298

Hoch

1.70
1.65
1.60
1.50
155
1.45
1.40
1.35
1.45
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.35
1.35
1.40
1.35
1.40
1.40
1.30
1.30
1.30

695
658
622
549
585
512
475
439
512
549
512
512
439
439
475
439
475
475
402
402
402

Total

2781
2649
2567
2490
2442
2280
2192
2088
2022
2015
1978
1975
1895
1878
1833
1822
1785
1748
1739
1628
1534



28. LA-Hallenmehrkampf 2018 Region GLZ

Rangliste U18W

Rg. Vorname Name Jg. Verein 50 m Weit Kugel Hoch Total
1. Kira Widmer 2002 LAC TV Unterstrass 7.67 618 4.74 679 9.39 547 1.45 659 2503
2. Flavia Pirotta 2002 LAC TV Unterstrass 7.51 665 4.41 609 8.03 464 1.45 659 2397
3. Ariane Kroko 2002 TV Kloten - LA 733 721 4.03 529 9.86 576 1.30 518 2344
4. Stephanie Laderach 2001 TV Richterswil 750 668 3.97 516 8.31 481 1.35 565 2230
5. Rebecca Tiefenbacher 2002 TV Hintwangen 8.20 475 433 592 9.45 551 1.40 612 2230
6. Dana Meili 2001 TV Bulach 8.15 488 4.47 622 8.14 470 1.40 612 2192
7. Ashley Hofmann 2002 TV Otelfingen 8.12 495 412 548 9.78 571 1.30 518 2132
8. Leonie Strickler 2002 TV Oerlikon 7.87 561 3.93 508 8.89 517 1.30 518 2104
9. Michelle Rupp 2002 TV Bilach 7.89 556 4.14 552 7.90 455 1.25 471 2034

10. Lara Mortari 2001 TV Dietlikon 8.01 524 4.14 552 6.96 397 1.20 424 1897

11. Nadine Knecht 2002 Juspo Bauma 796 537 379 479 7.78 448 1.10 329 1793

12. Natascha Kinzli 2001 TV Bassersdorf 8.78 344 3.45 409 5.37 295 1.15 377 1425

18.03.2018
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Rangliste U18M

Py
«Q
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o

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
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Yves
Ben
Robin
Liam
Mark
Reto
Robin

Alex

. Tobias

. Daniel

Marius
Anojan
Lorenz
Tim
Marc

Oliver

18.03.2018

.Vorname Name

Baur

Klomp
Egger
Muller
Panduko
Fassler
Muller

Seijo

Hefti
Altorfer
Schaffner
Asotaran
Rothlisberger
Budesheim
Zuberbuhler

Kern

Jg.

2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002

Verein

LAC TV Unterstrass
LAC TV Unterstrass

LC Turicum

LAC TV Unterstrass

TV Dietlikon

TV Samstagern

TV Rafz

TV Rafz

STV Schlieren
TV Urdorf

TV Oerlikon
STV Schlieren
TV Richterswil
TV Urdorf

TV Urdorf
STV Schlieren

50 m

6.44
6.36
7.03
6.77
6.75
6.98
7.09
7.09
6.89
7.07
7.27
7.57
7.45
7.25
7.59
7.54

887
915
701
780
786
716
684
684
743
689
633
553
584
638
548
561

Weit

6.55
6.13
5.58
6.00
5.61
5.62
5.01
4.87
4.84
5.05
4.50
4.65
4.87
4.15
4.73
4.42

843
769
673
746
678
680
575
551
546
582
489
514
551
430
527
475

Kugel

10.07
8.93
11.61
10.91
10.20
9.88
10.00
9.17
7.71
8.45
8.33
7.54
8.09
7.67
5.92
7.14

553
484
645
603
561
542
549
499
409
455
447
398
432
406
296
373

Hoch

1.70
1.65
1.83
1.65
1.65
1.70
1.50
1.50
155
1.50
1.45
1.55
1.40
1.45
1.45
1.35

695
658
790
658
658
695
549
549
585
549
512
585
475
512
512
439

Total

2978
2826
2809
2787
2683
2633
2357
2283
2283
2275
2081
2050
2042
1986
1883
1848



28. LA-Hallenmehrkampf 2018 Region GLZ
Rangliste U20W

Rg. Vorname Name

1. Yael

2. Tosca
3. Flurina
4. Rahel

5. Selina

18.03.2018

Egger
Tiralosi
Walchli
Bar

Bosshard

Jg. Verein 50 m

1999 LC Turicum 7.42
1999 LAC TV Unterstre 7.62
2000 TV Bulach 7.77
1999 TV Bassersdorf 7.33
1999 TV Biilach 7.94

693
632
589
721
542

Weit

541
4.54
4.53
4.66
3.97

824
637
634
662
516

Kugel

9.30
9.79
8.21
6.26
7.66

542
571
475
352
441

Hoch

1.60
1.30
1.45
1.40
1.35

801
518
659
612
565

Total

2860
2358
2357
2347
2064
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Py
«Q

. Vorname

Nik

. Daniel

. Lars

. Sebastian
. Simon

. Kenny

. Xeno

. Sandro
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.Roman

[N
o

. Colin

=
=

. Daniel

=
N

. Nico

[N
w

. Arno

[EEN
N

. Simon

[y
ol

.Jannis

18.03.2018

Name

Mathys
Malach
Widmer

Schaffner

Jg. Verein

2000 LC Turicum
2000 LC Turicum
1999 LAC TV Unterstrass
1999 TV Oerlikon

Brandenbergei 2000 TV Urdorf

Spycher
Bosch
Brunner
Loser
Leikauf
Binderheim
Lussi
Stauffer
Gall

Hanselmann

2000 TV Bulach

2000 TV Bassersdorf

2000 TV Dietlikon

2000 TV Bassersdorf

1999 TV Otelfingen

1999 TV Bulach

2000 Turnverein Turbenthal
2000 Turnverein Turbenthal
2000 TV Dietlikon

1999 TV Urdorf

50 m

6.74
6.50
6.71
6.60
6.75
6.88
7.18
6.89
6.94
7.22
7.18
6.99
7.17
7.50
7.51

789
867
799
834
786
746
658
743
728
647
658
713
661
571
568

Weit

6.40
6.20
6.10
4.92
5.26
5.45
5.25
5.57
5.05
5.48
5.24
4.86
4.78
4.69
4.42

816
781
764
560
618
651
616
671
582
656
614
550
536
521
475

Kugel

13.78
12.97
12.69
11.87
10.69
12.42
12.29
10.04
8.88
9.48
9.67
10.25
9.43
8.11
7.24

772
725
708
660
590
692
685
551
481
517
529
564
514
434
380

Hoch

1.70
1.70
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.45
1.60
1.55
1.60
1.55
1.55
1.50
1.45
1.60
1.30

695
695
658
658
658
512
622
585
622
585
585
549
512
622
402

Total

3072
3068
2929
2712
2652
2601
2581
2550
2413
2405
2386
2376
2223
2148
1825



28. LA-Hallenmehrkampf 2018 Region GLZ

Rangliste Frauen

Rg. Vorname Name Jg. Verein 50 m Weit Kugel Hoch Total
1. Anja Bachmann 1984 TV Dagerlen 7.32 724 5.01 737 9.06 527 151 716 2704
2.Céline Motteli 1992 Turnverein Turbenth 7.11 793 4.59 647 9.53 556 1.45 659 2655
3.Manuela Lidi 1993 TV Wadenswil 7.86 564 4.63 656 9.26 539 1.45 659 2418
4. Nadja Meier 1992 STV Schlieren 7.56 650 4.31 588 9.17 534 1.35 565 2337
5. Jamie Zurcher 1997 STV Hobri 7.56 650 4.22 569 9.07 528 1.30 518 2265
6. Evelyn Weiss 1994 TV Oerlikon 8.03 518 4.43 613 9.25 539 1.35 565 2235
7. Samira Meier 1996 STV Schlieren 7.51 665 4.47 622 7.76 447 1.25 471 2205
8. Kathrin Tobler 1982 TV Otelfingen 8.14 490 4.28 581 7.35 421 140 612 2104
9.Carmen Leuenberger 1991 TV Otelfingen 8.06 511 4.51 630 7.63 439 1.30 518 2098

10. Fabienne Mobtteli 1997 Turnverein Turbenth 8.02 521 4.12 548 8.31 481 1.30 518 2068
11. Linda Schwendener 1998 TV Samstagern 8.18 480 4.07 537 8.48 491 1.30 518 2026

12. Anja Nauer 1997 TV Bilach 7.99 529 4.21 567 7.06 403 1.30 518 2017

13. Heidi Blgler 1973 STV Hori 8.42 423 427 579 8.61 499 1.25 471 1972

14. Patrizia Kélin 1994 TV Samstagern 7.97 534 3.90 502 6.23 350 1.30 518 1904

15. Anik Schneiter 1998 TV Biilach 8.36 437 3.69 458 7.39 424 125 471 1790
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Rangliste Manner

Rg. Vorname Name

1. Nicola Ludi
2. Andrin Schneider
3. Noél Rimensberger
4. Philippe  Egger
5.Leandro  Gimmi
6. Frederic  Strickler
7. Aris Vogele
8. Ramon Epprecht
9.Benjamin Kern
10. Tim Baur
11. Lukas Binzli
12. Wanja Burkhart
13. Robin Demuth
14. Oliver Kofel
15. Simon Straub
16. Roman Gadient
17. Fabio Ernst
18. Alex Delorenzi
19. Nicolas Kleynhans
20. Luca Wuhrmann
21. Oliver Zehnder
22. Mirco Albrecht
23. Phillipp Enderli
24. Marco Wuhrmann
25.Jan Geertsen
26. Pavel Malach
27.Gian Defila

18.03.2018

Jg. Verein

1994 TV Wadenswil
1998 TV Dietlikon
1996 TV Bulach
1985 TV Déagerlen

1997 LAC TV Unterstrass

1997 TV Oerlikon
1997 LC Turicum
1998 TV Otelfingen
1989 TV Bulach

1995 TV Hiuntwangen
1993 TV Hittnau
1992 TV Hittnau
1995 TV Huntwangen
1996 TV Hittnau
1991 TV Hittnau
1994 TV Dietlikon
1995 TV Hiuntwangen
1993 TV Urdorf

1992 TV Bilach

1997 TV Bilach

1992 TV Urdorf

1993 STV Hori

1993 TV Bilach

1994 TV Bilach

1994 TV Oerlikon
1995 LC Turicum
1997 TV Otelfingen

50 m

6.77
6.55
6.69
6.80
6.90
6.63
6.93
6.82
7.06
6.87
6.84
7.24
7.29
6.94
6.92
7.29
7.13
7.17
7.07
7.14
6.97
7.36
7.24
7.37
7.19
6.87
6.93

780
851
805
771
740
824
731
764
692
749
758
641
627
728
734
627
672
661
689
669
719
608
641
605
655
749
731

Weit

6.26
6.10
5.86
5.58
5.94
5.56
5.55
5.53
5.30
5.78
5.08
5.37
5.08
5.27
5.21
5.46
531
4.96
4.94
5.10
4.90
5.16
5.02
4.96
4.84
5.76
5.36

792
764
722
673
736
670
668
664
625
708
587
637
587
620
609
652
626
567
563
590
556
601
577
567
546
704
635

Kugel

13.37
14.35
11.13
12.90
11.61
10.75
11.46
11.96
12.90
10.30
11.42
11.74
13.15
10.76
9.57

10.81
10.37
10.85
11.38
9.63

9.91

11.11
10.56
10.43
10.27
12.07
10.03

748
805
616
720
645
594
636
665
720
567
633
652
735
594
523
597
571
600
631
526
543
615
582
575
565
672
551

Hoch

1.95
1.75
1.80
1.65
1.70
1.70
1.75
1.65
1.60
1.60
1.65
1.70
1.55
1.55
1.60
1.55
1.55
1.60
1.50
1.60
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.40
nm

0.00

878
732
768
658
695
695
732
658
622
622
658
695
585
585
622
585
585
622
549
622
549
512
512
512
475

Total

3198
3152
2911
2822
2816
2783
2767
2751
2659
2646
2636
2625
2534
2527
2488
2461
2454
2450
2432
2407
2367
2336
2312
2259
2241
2125
1917
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28. LA-Hallenmehrkampf 2018 Region GLZ

Rangliste Senioren

Rg.Vorname Name Jg. Verein 50 m Weit Kugel Hoch Total
1.Res Ott 1976 TV Hintwangen 6.87 749 6.01 748 13.62 762 1.70 695 2954
2.Stephan  Grendelmeier 1987 TV Otelfingen 6.73 792 5.81 713 10.76 594 1.70 695 2794
3. Daniel Baumgartner 1981 TV Urdorf 6.76 783 4.74 529 12.28 684 1.45 512 2508
4. Christian  Roost 1987 TV Bllach 7.05 695 5.30 625 11.49 638 1.50 549 2507
5. Simon Weidmann 1983 TV Bilach 7.48 576 5.14 597 10.51 579 1.60 622 2374
6. Alexander Drews 1966 TV Oerlikon 7.56 556 4.69 521 10.21 561 1.40 475 2113
7.Claudio  Corrodi 1979 TV Oerlikon 7.81 494 453 494 10.83598 1.45 512 2098
8. Andres Meier 1973 STV Hori 7.71 518 4.85 548 9.53 520 1.45 512 2098
9.Andreas Maag 1958 TV Oerlikon 7.83 489 4.13 427 10.06 552 1.30 402 1870
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